
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
	
  

POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  67	
  BAS-­‐RHIN	
  
	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

A	
  ROBERT	
  TV	
   info@artv.fr	
   146	
  RUE	
  DE	
  BALE	
   67100	
   STRASBOURG	
   0388346024	
  

TECHNICOM	
  67	
   contact@technicom67.fr	
   9	
  rue	
  des	
  Iris	
   67120	
   ERGERSHEIM	
   0601993201	
  

ELECTRICITE	
  BURGER	
   elec.burger@numeo.fr	
   4	
  ZA	
  	
   67140	
   ANDLAU	
   0388089321	
  

WACH	
  JF	
   jef.wach@wanadoo.fr	
   15	
  rue	
  Vendenberg	
   67140	
   BARR	
   0388089264	
  

ELECTRO	
  67	
   contact@electro67.com	
   50	
  rue	
  du	
  28	
  novembre	
  	
   67150	
   ERSTEIN	
   0636363166	
  

MEYER	
   ets.philippe.meyer@aliceadsl.fr	
   46	
  grande	
  rue	
   67330	
   BOUXWILLER	
   0388707142	
  

IDE	
   ide.elec@wanadoo.fr	
   56	
  grande	
  rue	
   67360	
   DURRENBACH	
   0388902522	
  

67	
  ANTENNES	
   ch.grun@67antennes.com	
   5	
  rue	
  des	
  Roses	
   67402	
   ILLKIRCH	
   03	
  88	
  66	
  90	
  94	
  

ALBERT	
  ALEXANDRE	
   elsassat@yahoo.fr	
   6	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  forêt	
   67440	
   DIMBSTHAL	
   03	
  88	
  70	
  82	
  73	
  

PMS	
   philippssat@aol.com	
   22	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  gare	
   67490	
   DETTWILLER	
   03	
  88	
  91	
  41	
  81	
  

DMSI	
   contact@dmsi.fr	
   131	
  grande	
  rue	
  	
   67500	
   HAGUENAU	
   0388934514	
  

STE	
  EXPLOITATION	
   marche.lambert@wanadoo.fr	
   25	
  rue	
  du	
  Général	
  de	
  Gaulle	
   67520	
   MARLENHEIM	
   0388875024	
  

VOCINO	
  DEPANNAGE	
   nicandro.vocino@free.fr	
   33	
  rue	
  d'Ebersmunster	
   67600	
   HILSENHEIM	
   0388854983	
  

MSCI	
   info@msci.fr	
   11	
  route	
  de	
  Brumath	
   67800	
   HOENHEIM	
   0388333888	
  

ELECTRO	
  DU	
  RHIN	
   sav.boofzheim@expert.fr	
   Route	
  de	
  Rhinau	
   67860	
   BOOFZHEIM	
   0388585050	
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Siret	
  :	
  377	
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  000	
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  363	
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  3	
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  65	
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  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
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  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
REVENDEURS	
  SPECIALISÉS	
  ACCESSOIRES	
  CAMPING	
  

	
  
Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

EUROP	
  HOLIDAYS	
   info@europ-­‐holidays.com	
   	
  2	
  Route	
  de	
  Paris	
   67117	
   ITTENHEIM	
   03	
  88	
  69	
  09	
  03	
  	
  

ALSACE	
  LOISIRS	
  DIFFUSION	
   ald-­‐loisirs@wanadoo.fr	
   Route	
  de	
  Brumath	
  	
   67170	
   BRUMATH	
   	
  03	
  88	
  68	
  30	
  70	
  
STRASBOURG	
  CARAVANES	
  

CAMPING	
  CARS	
   strasbourg-­‐caravanes-­‐cc@wanadoo.fr	
   	
  RN4	
  	
   67203	
   OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM	
   03	
  88	
  78	
  15	
  40	
  	
  

CLC	
  BENFELD	
  	
   sebastien.bischoff@clc-­‐loisirs.com	
   Parc	
  d'activité	
  des	
  Nations	
  	
   67230	
   BENFELD	
  	
   03	
  88	
  74	
  07	
  30	
  

CLC	
  ALSACE	
   clcAlsace@clc-­‐loisirs.com	
  
	
  9	
  rue	
  de	
  Hollande	
  -­‐	
  RN	
  83	
  -­‐	
  

Direction	
  Colmar	
   67230	
   BENFELD	
   03	
  88	
  74	
  07	
  30	
  	
  

LAURENT	
  CAMPING	
  CARS	
   contact@laurent-­‐camping-­‐cars.com	
   	
  ZI	
  de	
  l'Industrie	
  	
  	
  	
   67640	
   FEGERSHEIM	
   03	
  88	
  68	
  56	
  18	
  	
  	
  
	
  


